CN20/21220

© 913206001383726757
3000
3000
1SO 9001:2015
2023 10 18 2026 10 17 Sy

2. 2020 10 20

o, U el

Jonathan Hall

Global Head - Certification

Services

SGS United Kingdom Ltd

Rossmore Business Park, Ellesmere Port, Cheshire, CH65 3EN, UK
t +44 (0)151 350-6666 - www.sgs.com

Www.cnca.gov.cn

B

UKAS

MANAGEMENT
SYSTEMS

0005



https://www.sgsgroup.com.cn/zh-cn/terms-and-conditions

